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CURSO DE INGLES
TURNO: MANHA

N° INSCRICAO  CANDIDATO DATA DE CATEGORIA
NASCIMENTO

1 BEATRIZ SOUSA DE MORAIS  27/02/1999 EXTERNO

2 ELIONOR ARISTIDES DE 06/04/1966 EXTERNO
SOUSA

3 JOAQUIM DE SOUSA FILHO 23/06/1972 EXTERNO

4 GRACA ROSANE MENDES 30/04/1996 EXTERNO
CAVALCANTE

5 GUILHERME GOMES 13/08/1997 EXTERNO
MOREIRA

6 ANTONIO AYRLLON RIBEIRO  25/03/2000 EXTERNO
LOIOLA

7 TATIANA FERREIRA 03/01/1987 EXTERNO
VASCONCELOS

8 JAMILE MARIA DA COSTA 01/12/1985 EXTERNO
PEDROSA

9 LEONARDO DAVINO 17/06/1994 EXTERNO
PETROLA BEZERRA DE
MORAIS

10 ERISVANIA GOMES DA SILVA 26/04/1982 EXTERNO

11 ANTONIA LUIZA FERRRIA 25/03/1981 EXTERNO
DOS SANTOS

12 MARIA ALDENIZA DE 07/11/1994 EXTERNO
OLIVEIRA

13 RAIANE PEDROSA DE 22/07/1996 EXTERNO
OLIVEIRA

14 NATALICE MIRANDA 23/08/1996 EXTERNO
FERREIRA NETA

15 MAYCON ANDERSON 22/06/1991 EXTERNO
FIRMINO DE SOUSA

16 JESSE ALVES SIQUEIRA 21/06/1991 EXTERNO

17 MATEUS GONCALVES 28/08/1998 EXTERNO
OLIVEIRA

18 RUTE BEZERRA ALMEIDA 02/05/1999 EXTERNO

19 FERNANDA RODRIGUES 08/05/1991 EXTERNO
OLIVEIRA

20 SAR JORGE DO 06/12/1996 EXTERNO
NASCIMENTO

21 ANTONIA LORENA 05/09/1996 EXTERNO
GONCALVES CAVALCANTE

22 LEILIANE GONCALVES LIMA  16/05/1998 EXTERNO

23 ELANE TORQUATO 25/10/1976 EXTERNO

VENANCIO
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ELIVAN CUSTODIO ARAUJO
RAFAEL MILLER VARESCHI

EDGLEUSON COELHO
NORONHA
|IZABEL DE ARAUJO
ABRANTE

ANTONIA LESLEY MOREIRA
CASTELO

MARCO AURELIO MOREIRA
DE AGUIAR

REBECA SOARES DA SILVA

THATIELLY LIMA DA SILVA

PALOMA ROSENDA DE
ALMEIDA

FRANCISCO RONEIDE MOTA
DE OLIVERIA

LARISSA DA SILVA MOREIRA

DEBORA DA SILVA SOUSA

JUSSARA TEIXEIRA DE
ARAUJO
CICERO ALVES FERREIRA

DENIS RAFAEL PIRES
FERREIRA

KARLA GONCALVES DE
OLIVEIRA

JOSE CHAGAS DE OLIVEIRA

ALINE SANTOS DE LIMA
JARDEL LEITE DE OLIVEIRA

ALEXCIANO DE SOUSA
MARTINS

FERNANDO MICHAEL
PEREIRA NOBRE

JOSE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
NETO

16/10/1981
21/02/1989
15/12/1978
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20/08/1980

EXTERNO
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ALUNO
ALUNO
ALUNO

ALUNO
SERVIDOR
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TURNO NOITE
NUMERO DATA DE
0= NOME NASCIMENTO
INSCRIGAO
01 ANTONIA EMMANUELLE SILVA LEITE 23/06/1981
02 VALDENIA DELMONDES DE MACEDO 30/12/1973
03 ALUIZIO DANTAS LOPES MEDEIROS 08/03/1981
04 WENDER CARLOS VERISSIMO 17/10/1990
05 GUILHERME ALVES DA SILVA 04/04/1994
PAULA ARINDIAUANE DE SOUSA MOREIRA
06 e 21/08/1990
07 FRANCISCO ANTONIO MATEUS DE JESUS LO 08/04/1995
08 ANTONIA RENATA DA SILVA 28/05/1989
09 ANTONIO EDIVALDO GONGALVES MARTINS 10/07/1984
10 ILMA KEULY HENRIQUE DE AMORIM 18/10/1989
11 MARCIA APARECIDA DA SILVA 08/03/1988
12 CLEIDIANA SILVA LOIOLA 04/10/1988
13 CLAUDIANA SILVA LOIOLA 04/08/1984
14 FERNANDA GONGALVES DE SOUSA 02/09/1995
15 RANNO BATISTA LIMA 17/07/1995
16 BIANCA BARRETO 16/10/1999
17 ANA GABRIELA FERREIRA DE AZEVEDO 11/05/1999
18 DIEGO ALVES DE SOUSA 21/10/1995
19 DANIELE GONGALVES BERNARDES 24/03/1993
20 REGIANNE CARLOS SAMPAIO 08/01/1996
21 SOCORRO MARIA SILVA CASTRO 16/10/1991
22 RAQUEL SIQUEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 05/05/1997
23 RICARDO LOIOLA DE SENA 09/03/1988
24 DE LIANNY FERNANDES CARLOS 02/10/1990
25 ALCIVANIA MARIA DE ASSIS 27/01/1988
26 AUCIONE MARIA DE ASSIS 05/08/1985
27 FRANCISCA IVONEIDE RODRIGUES MORAIS 11/07/1986
28 LiVIA RODRIGUES CAMILO 11/09/1990
29 CICERO ALEXANDRO GOMES DE SOUSA 04/10/1977
30 NIVIA MARIA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 06/08/1969
31 ANTONIA LUCIZETE FELIPE DE SOUZA 10/03/1973
32 KARINA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 18/10/1991
33 FRANCISCA KELLIANE ARAUJO DE SOUSA 22/02/1992
34 JOSE ISMAEL FEITOSA DE ARAUJO 02/12/1996
35 JANNAINA FERNANDES LOIOLA 10/01/1980
36 CICERO RODRIGUES FEITOSA NUNES 20/11/1981
37 FRANCISCA HILDA GOMES CAVALCANTE 06/04/1987
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FEITOSA
FRANCISCO DIMAS CAVALCANTE ALVES
ANTONIA VALMEIRA LIMA SALES

FRANCISCO IDERLAN TEIXEIRA CAVALCANTE

JADSON RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
NAGELA ALVES MORAIS

ANTONIA ZIRLANDIA DE SOUSA

ALINE SALES FERREIRA

PAULA GERMANA FARIAS PEREIRA
TIAGO ALVES DE SOUSA

EVILEUDA PEREIRA LIMA

FRANCISCA RUTE MEDEIRO DE ALMEIDA
FRANCISCA DONZITA ALVES DE SOUSA
FERREIRA

JOAO LUCAS ESTEVAO RODRIGUES
FRANCISCA LUCIANA RODRIGUES
GERALDO JUNIOR DANTAS DA SILVA
FRANCISCA DAUANY PEREIRA BARRETO

FRANCIMAR JUNIOR MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

VERA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA

MICHAEL BRENNO CARLOS BARBOSA
ARCANJA MARILIA MOREIRA GOMES
ANTONIA JAMILE CASTRO SILVA
DOMINGAS PEDROSA DE OLIVEIRA
EWERTON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRE JUSTINIANO NILSON DE MELO
LUIZ VICENTE OLIVEIRA

HYLLARY CARLOS BEZERRA
SUZANNY MARQUES DOS SANTOS
DEBORA GONCALVES SILVA
CRISTINA OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

JARIO SIQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA THAYS RODRIGUES FEITOSA
LIDIANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ANTONIO RAFAEL DE SOUSA MELO
MAYARA LINO DA SILVA

JULYANNY GONCALVES LOIOLA
ALESSIA FEITOSA FLORENCIO MARTINS
DARLENY LOIOLA ALEXANDRINO
CARLOS THIAGO GONCALVES OLIVEIRA
MARIA VANESSA ALVES

VANESSA OLIVEIRA LOIOLA

ANTONIO DIOSTENES EVANGELISTA
CARVALHO

22/05/1993
23/05/1976
19/07/1987
30/04/1989
10/01/1996
20/04/1986
02/06/1994
15/06/1988
09/10/1994
26/05/1985
07/04/1996

02/03/1973

06/05/1998
18/09/1987
16/06/1993
12/07/1995
27/06/1975
25/04/1956
11/05/1995
26/08/1996
19/10/1995
25/11/1985
04/12/1987
19/04/1979
27/04/1969
10/05/1999
25/05/1990
29/11/2000
21/05/1982
25/10/1979
08/05/1993
27/11/1984
28/08/1986
15/03/1988
17/09/1998
03/05/1981
09/07/1986
15/07/1996
03/03/1997
15/01/1992

07/04/1987
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79 YARA MENDES DE OLIVEIRA 21/01/2001
80 LUIZA ELIZANGELA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 08/03/1975
SERVIDORES
2229901 Rogério Barbosa de Araujo dos Santos 22/09/1974
77900448420 José Aureliano Arruda Ximenes de Lima 22/08/1973
2163826 Prucina de Carvalho Bezerra 12/11/1986
ALUNOS
20161173000255 Emanuel Mariano de Souza 22/12/1997
20171173000023 Paloma Rodrigues de Oliveira 22/11/1997
20161173000174 Edgar Alves Ferreira Lima 04/09/1995
20171173000120 Antonio Lenismar Castro de Souza 20/06/1997
20161173000077 Vandilene Alves Vieira 27/09/1998
20132173000243 Karla Tinor de Oliveira 07/03/1995
20171173000180 Italo Oliveira Gomes 20/07/1990
20161173000189 Carlos Henrique da Silva 13/05/2001
20172173000129 Evanicleia Ferreira de Sousa Lima 27/12/1997
20171173000104 Francisco Kelvin Cardoso 26/11/1998
20172173000056 Laila Leonor Cavalcante Lima 17/09/1998
20152173000060 Antoniza Sousa de Morais 28/03/1998
20162173000016 Francisca Viviane Alves da Silva 14/04/2000
20171172000089 Gleikson Jose Lira do Nascimento 02/11/2000
20151173000100 Danilo Bezerra Dias 10/01/1997
20162173000148 Francisca Marta de Sousa Cunha 26/03/1998
20172173000021 Aurilene Lopes Cajazeiras 12/06/1993
20152173000116 Julita Cavalcante Pinheiro 03/04/1996
20172173000030 Antonia Leuriane Araujo Silva 13/11/1998
20132173000308 Nicolas Oliveira Amorim 17/12/1995
20161172000101 Anadia de Moura Oliveira 11/06/2000
20171173000015 Daniel Rodrigues Nascimento 01/10/1998
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